
817 Gültig am 06.02.2026

RVK - Niederlassung Meckenheim 0221 1637-1990 

montags - freitags

Fahrtnummer 3034

Haltestellen S 

50.10
52.10
54.10
55.10
58.10
59.10
01.11
04.11
06.11
07.11
08.11
09.11
10.11
12.11
13.11

Bornheim Schwimmbad

Bornheim Peter-Fryns-Platz
Bornheim Mühlenstr.
Bornheim Hellenkreuz
Brenig Wasserturm
Brenig Sportplatz
Brenig Lückenhof
Heimerzheim Dützhof
Heimerzheim Gewerbegebiet
Heimerzheim Friedhof
Heimerzheim Gesamtschule
Heimerzheim Schillerstraße
Heimerzheim Mühlenberg
Heimerzheim Altes Kloster
Heimerzheim Fronhof

S = nur an Schultagen
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